System pro M compact®
Miniature Circuit Breaker S 200 M UC
for DC and AC applications
The miniature circuit breaker S 200 M UC
extends the established ABB System pro
M compact® product range with an MCB
for DC and AC applications. The S 200 M
UC has an impressive performance range

current
In
A
Type Part number
for US and
Canada
Order code bbn/
EAN 401361
Packing
unit
PCE
Weight
per PCE
kg
1 6 S201M-B6UC S201MUC-B6 2CDS271061R0065 4430596 10 0.125
10 S201M-B10UC S201MUC-B10 2CDS271061R0105 4430602 10 0.125
13 S201M-B13UC S201MUC-B13 2CDS271061R0135 4430619 10 0.125
16 S201M-B16UC S201MUC-B16 2CDS271061R0165 4430626 10 0.125
20 S201M-B20UC S201MUC-B20 2CDS271061R0205 4430633 10 0.125
25 S201M-B25UC S201MUC-B25 2CDS271061R0255 4430640 10 0.125
32 S201M-B32UC S201MUC-B32 2CDS271061R0325 4430657 10 0.125
40 S201M-B40UC S201MUC-B40 2CDS271061R0405 4430664 10 0.125
50 S201M-B50UC S201MUC-B50 2CDS271061R0505 4430671 10 0.125
63 S201M-B63UC S201MUC-B63 2CDS271061R0635 4430688 10 0.125
2 6 S202M-B6UC S202MUC-B6 2CDS272061R0065 4432811 5 0.250
10 S202M-B10UC S202MUC-B10 2CDS272061R0105 4432828 5 0.250
13 S202M-B13UC S202MUC-B13 2CDS272061R0135 4432835 5 0.250
16 S202M-B16UC S202MUC-B16 2CDS272061R0165 4432842 5 0.250
20 S202M-B20UC S202MUC-B20 2CDS272061R0205 4432859 5 0.250
25 S202M-B25UC S202MUC-B25 2CDS272061R0255 4432866 5 0.250
32 S202M-B32UC S202MUC-B32 2CDS272061R0325 4432873 5 0.250
40 S202M-B40UC S202MUC-B40 2CDS272061R0405 4432880 5 0.250
50 S202M-B50UC S202MUC-B50 2CDS272061R0505 4432897 5 0.250
63 S202M-B63UC S202MUC-B63 2CDS272061R0635 4432903 5 0.250
3 6 S203M-B6UC S203MUC-B6 2CDS273061R0065 4435034 1 0.375
10 S203M-B10UC S203MUC-B10 2CDS273061R0105 4435041 1 0.375
13 S203M-B13UC S203MUC-B13 2CDS273061R0135 4435058 1 0.375
16 S203M-B16UC S203MUC-B16 2CDS273061R0165 4435065 1 0.375
20 S203M-B20UC S203MUC-B20 2CDS273061R0205 4435072 1 0.375
25 S203M-B25UC S203MUC-B25 2CDS273061R0255 4435089 1 0.375
32 S203M-B32UC S203MUC-B32 2CDS273061R0325 4435096 1 0.375
40 S203M-B40UC S203MUC-B40 2CDS273061R0405 4435102 1 0.375
50 S203M-B50UC S203MUC-B50 2CDS273061R0505 4435119 1 0.375
63 S203M-B63UC S203MUC-B63 2CDS273061R0635 4435126 1 0.375
4 6 S204M-B6UC S204MUC-B6 2CDS274061R0065 4437250 1 0.500
10 S204M-B10UC S204MUC-B10 2CDS274061R0105 4437267 1 0.500
13 S204M-B13UC S204MUC-B13 2CDS274061R0135 4437274 1 0.500
16 S204M-B16UC S204MUC-B16 2CDS274061R0165 4437281 1 0.500
20 S204M-B20UC S204MUC-B20 2CDS274061R0205 4437298 1 0.500
25 S204M-B25UC S204MUC-B25 2CDS274061R0255 4437304 1 0.500
32 S204M-B32UC S204MUC-B32 2CDS274061R0325 4437311 1 0.500
40 S204M-B40UC S204MUC-B40 2CDS274061R0405 4437328 1 0.500
50 S204M-B50UC S204MUC-B50 2CDS274061R0505 4437335 1 0.500
63 S204M-B63UC S204MUC-B63 2CDS274061R0635 4437342 1 0.500
2C
D
C
02

of poles
Rated
current
In
A
Type Part number
for US and
Canada
Order code bbn/
EAN 401361
Packing
unit PCE
Weight
per PCE
kg
1 0.5 S201M-C0.5UC S201MUC-C0.5 2CDS271061R0984 4430695 10 0.125
1 S201M-C1UC S201MUC-C1 2CDS271061R0014 4430701 10 0.125
1.6 S201M-C1.6UC S201MUC-C1.6 2CDS271061R0974 4430718 10 0.125
2 S201M-C2UC S201MUC-C2 2CDS271061R0024 4430725 10 0.125
3 S201M-C3UC S201MUC-C3 2CDS271061R0034 4430732 10 0.125
4 S201M-C4UC S201MUC-C4 2CDS271061R0044 4430749 10 0.125
6 S201M-C6UC S201MUC-C6 2CDS271061R0064 4430756 10 0.125
8 S201M-C8UC S201MUC-C8 2CDS271061R0084 4430763 10 0.125
10 S201M-C10UC S201MUC-C10 2CDS271061R0104 4430770 10 0.125
13 S201M-C13UC S201MUC-C13 2CDS271061R0134 4430787 10 0.125
16 S201M-C16UC S201MUC-C16 2CDS271061R0164 4430794 10 0.125
20 S201M-C20UC S201MUC-C20 2CDS271061R0204 4430800 10 0.125
25 S201M-C25UC S201MUC-C25 2CDS271061R0254 4430817 10 0.125
32 S201M-C32UC S201MUC-C32 2CDS271061R0324 4430824 10 0.125
40 S201M-C40UC S201MUC-C40 2CDS271061R0404 4430831 10 0.125
50 S201M-C50UC S201MUC-C50 2CDS271061R0504 4430848 10 0.125
63 S201M-C63UC S201MUC-C63 2CDS271061R0634 4430855 10 0.125
2 0.5 S202M-C0.5UC S202MUC-C0.5 2CDS272061R0984 4432910 5 0.250
1 S202M-C1UC S202MUC-C1 2CDS272061R0014 4432927 5 0.250
1.6 S202M-C1.6UC S202MUC-C1.6 2CDS272061R0974 4432934 5 0.250
2 S202M-C2UC S202MUC-C2 2CDS272061R0024 4432941 5 0.250
3 S202M-C3UC S202MUC-C3 2CDS272061R0034 4432958 5 0.250
4 S202M-C4UC S202MUC-C4 2CDS272061R0044 4432965 5 0.250
6 S202M-C6UC S202MUC-C6 2CDS272061R0064 4432972 5 0.250
8 S202M-C8UC S202MUC-C8 2CDS272061R0084 4432989 5 0.250
10 S202M-C10UC S202MUC-C10 2CDS272061R0104 4432996 5 0.250
13 S202M-C13UC S202MUC-C13 2CDS272061R0134 4433009 5 0.250
16 S202M-C16UC S202MUC-C16 2CDS272061R0164 4433016 5 0.250
20 S202M-C20UC S202MUC-C20 2CDS272061R0204 4433023 5 0.250
25 S202M-C25UC S202MUC-C25 2CDS272061R0254 4433030 5 0.250
32 S202M-C32UC S202MUC-C32 2CDS272061R0324 4433047 5 0.250
40 S202M-C40UC S202MUC-C40 2CDS272061R0404 4433054 5 0.250
50 S202M-C50UC S202MUC-C50 2CDS272061R0504 4433061 5 0.250
63 S202M-C63UC S202MUC-C63 2CDS272061R0634 4433078 5 0.250
2C
D
C
02
10
31
S
00
11
2C
D
C
02
10
35
S
00
11
10  1SXU400144L0201 | Miniature Circuit Breaker S 200 M UC
Miniature Circuit Breaker S 200 M UC
Ordering data characteristic C
4 0.5 S204M-C0.5UC S204MUC-C0.5 2CDS274061R0984 4437359 1 0.500
1 S204M-C1UC S204MUC-C1 2CDS274061R0014 4437366 1 0.500
1.6 S204M-C1.6UC S204MUC-C1.6 2CDS274061R0974 4437373 1 0.500
2 S204M-C2UC S204MUC-C2 2CDS274061R0024 4437380 1 0.500
3 S204M-C3UC S204MUC-C3 2CDS274061R0034 4437397 1 0.500
4 S204M-C4UC S204MUC-C4 2CDS274061R0044 4437403 1 0.500
6 S204M-C6UC S204MUC-C6 2CDS274061R0064 4437410 1 0.500
8 S204M-C8UC S204MUC-C8 2CDS274061R0084 4437427 1 0.500
10 S204M-C10UC S204MUC-C10 2CDS274061R0104 4437434 1 0.500
13 S204M-C13UC S204MUC-C13 2CDS274061R0134 4437441 1 0.500
16 S204M-C16UC S204MUC-C16 2CDS274061R0164 4437458 1 0.500
20 S204M-C20UC S204MUC-C20 2CDS274061R0204 4437465 1 0.500
25 S204M-C25UC S204MUC-C25 2CDS274061R0254 4437472 1 0.500
32 S204M-C32UC S204MUC-C32 2CDS274061R0324 4437489 1 0.500
40 S204M-C40UC S204MUC-C40 2CDS274061R0404 4437496 1 0.500
50 S204M-C50UC S204MUC-C50 2CDS274061R0504 4437502 1 0.500
63 S204M-C63UC S204MUC-C63 2CDS274061R0634 4437519 1 0.500
2C
D
C
02

Rated
current
In
A
Type Part number
for US and
Canada
Order code bbn/
EAN 401361
Packing
unit
PCE
Weight
per PCE
kg
3 0.5 S203M-C0.5UC S203MUC-C0.5 2CDS273061R0984 4435133 1 0.375
1 S203M-C1UC S203MUC-C1 2CDS273061R0014 4435140 1 0.375
1.6 S203M-C1.6UC S203MUC-C1.6 2CDS273061R0974 4435157 1 0.375
2 S203M-C2UC S203MUC-C2 2CDS273061R0024 4435164 1 0.375
3 S203M-C3UC S203MUC-C3 2CDS273061R0034 4435171 1 0.375
4 S203M-C4UC S203MUC-C4 2CDS273061R0044 4435188 1 0.375
6 S203M-C6UC S203MUC-C6 2CDS273061R0064 4435195 1 0.375
8 S203M-C8UC S203MUC-C8 2CDS273061R0084 4435201 1 0.375
10 S203M-C10UC S203MUC-C10 2CDS273061R0104 4435218 1 0.375
13 S203M-C13UC S203MUC-C13 2CDS273061R0134 4435225 1 0.375
16 S203M-C16UC S203MUC-C16 2CDS273061R0164 4435232 1 0.375
20 S203M-C20UC S203MUC-C20 2CDS273061R0204 4435249 1 0.375
25 S203M-C25UC S203MUC-C25 2CDS273061R0254 4435256 1 0.375
32 S203M-C32UC S203MUC-C32 2CDS273061R0324 4435263 1 0.375
40 S203M-C40UC S203MUC-C40 2CDS273061R0404 4435270 1 0.375
50 S203M-C50UC S203MUC-C50 2CDS273061R0504 4435287 1 0.375
63 S203M-C63UC S203MUC-C63 2CDS273061R0634 4435294 1 0.375
2C
D
C
02

Rated
current
In
A
Type Part number
for US and
Canada
Order code bbn/
EAN 401361
Packing
unit
PCE
Weight
per PCE
kg
1 0.2 S201M-K0.2UC S201MUC-K0.2 2CDS271061R0087 4430862 10 0.125
0.3 S201M-K0.3UC S201MUC-K0.3 2CDS271061R0117 4430879 10 0.125
0.5 S201M-K0.5UC S201MUC-K0.5 2CDS271061R0157 4430886 10 0.125
0.75 S201M-K0.75UC 2CDS271061R0187 4430893 10 0.125
1 S201M-K1UC S201MUC-K1 2CDS271061R0217 4430909 10 0.125
1.6 S201M-K1.6UC S201MUC-K1.6 2CDS271061R0257 4430916 10 0.125
2 S201M-K2UC S201MUC-K2 2CDS271061R0277 4430923 10 0.125
3 S201M-K3UC S201MUC-K3 2CDS271061R0317 4430930 10 0.125
4 S201M-K4UC S201MUC-K4 2CDS271061R0337 4430947 10 0.125
5 S201M-K5UC S201MUC-K5 2CDS271061R0357 4430954 10 0.125
6 S201M-K6UC S201MUC-K6 2CDS271061R0377 4430961 10 0.125
8 S201M-K8UC S201MUC-K8 2CDS271061R0407 4430978 10 0.125
10 S201M-K10UC S201MUC-K10 2CDS271061R0427 4430985 10 0.125
13 S201M-K13UC S201MUC-K13 2CDS271061R0447 4430992 10 0.125
15 S201M-K15UC S201MUC-K15 2CDS271061R0457 4431005 10 0.125
16 S201M-K16UC S201MUC-K16 2CDS271061R0467 4431012 10 0.125
20 S201M-K20UC S201MUC-K20 2CDS271061R0487 4431029 10 0.125
25 S201M-K25UC S201MUC-K25 2CDS271061R0517 4431036 10 0.125
30 S201M-K30UC S201MUC-K30 2CDS271061R0527 4431043 10 0.125
32 S201M-K32UC S201MUC-K32 2CDS271061R0537 4431050 10 0.125
35 S201M-K35UC S201MUC-K35 2CDS271061R0547 4431067 10 0.125
40 S201M-K40UC S201MUC-K40 2CDS271061R0557 4431074 10 0.125
50 S201M-K50UC S201MUC-K50 2CDS271061R0577 4431081 10 0.125
60 S201M-K60UC S201MUC-K60 2CDS271061R0587 4431098 10 0.125
63 S201M-K63UC S201MUC-K63 2CDS271061R0607 4431104 10 0.125
2 0.2 S202M-K0.2UC S202MUC-K0.2 2CDS272061R0087 4433085 5 0.250
0.3 S202M-K0.3UC S202MUC-K0.3 2CDS272061R0117 4433092 5 0.250
0.5 S202M-K0.5UC S202MUC-K0.5 2CDS272061R0157 4433108 5 0.250
0.75 S202M-K0.75UC 2CDS272061R0187 4433115 5 0.250
1 S202M-K1UC S202MUC-K1 2CDS272061R0217 4433122 5 0.250
1.6 S202M-K1.6UC S202MUC-K1.6 2CDS272061R0257 4433139 5 0.250
2 S202M-K2UC S202MUC-K2 2CDS272061R0277 4433146 5 0.250
3 S202M-K3UC S202MUC-K3 2CDS272061R0317 4433153 5 0.250
4 S202M-K4UC S202MUC-K4 2CDS272061R0337 4433160 5 0.250
5 S202M-K5UC S202MUC-K5 2CDS272061R0357 4433177 5 0.250
6 S202M-K6UC S202MUC-K6 2CDS272061R0377 4433184 5 0.250
8 S202M-K8UC S202MUC-K8 2CDS272061R0407 4433191 5 0.250
10 S202M-K10UC S202MUC-K10 2CDS272061R0427 4433207 5 0.250
13 S202M-K13UC S202MUC-K13 2CDS272061R0447 4433214 5 0.250
15 S202M-K15UC S202MUC-K15 2CDS272061R0457 4433221 5 0.250
16 S202M-K16UC S202MUC-K16 2CDS272061R0467 4433238 5 0.250
20 S202M-K20UC S202MUC-K20 2CDS272061R0487 4433245 5 0.250
25 S202M-K25UC S202MUC-K25 2CDS272061R0517 4433252 5 0.250
30 S202M-K30UC S202MUC-K30 2CDS272061R0527 4433269 5 0.250
32 S202M-K32UC S202MUC-K32 2CDS272061R0537 4433276 5 0.250
35 S202M-K35UC S202MUC-K35 2CDS272061R0547 4433283 5 0.250
40 S202M-K40UC S202MUC-K40 2CDS272061R0557 4433290 5 0.250
50 S202M-K50UC S202MUC-K50 2CDS272061R0577 4433306 5 0.250
60 S202M-K60UC S202MUC-K60 2CDS272061R0587 4433313 5 0.250
63 S202M-K63UC S202MUC-K63 2CDS272061R0607 4433320 5 0.250
2C
D
C
02

Rated
current
In
A
Type Part number
for US and
Canada
Order code bbn/
EAN 401361
Packing
unit
PCE
Weight
per PCE
kg
3 0.2 S203M-K0.2UC S203MUC-K0.2 2CDS273061R0087 4435300 1 0.375
0.3 S203M-K0.3UC S203MUC-K0.3 2CDS273061R0117 4435317 1 0.375
0.5 S203M-K0.5UC S203MUC-K0.5 2CDS273061R0157 4435324 1 0.375
0.75 S203M-K0.75UC 2CDS273061R0187 4435331 1 0.375
1 S203M-K1UC S203MUC-K1 2CDS273061R0217 4435348 1 0.375
1.6 S203M-K1.6UC S203MUC-K1.6 2CDS273061R0257 4435355 1 0.375
2 S203M-K2UC S203MUC-K2 2CDS273061R0277 4435362 1 0.375
3 S203M-K3UC S203MUC-K3 2CDS273061R0317 4435379 1 0.375
4 S203M-K4UC S203MUC-K4 2CDS273061R0337 4435386 1 0.375
5 S203M-K5UC S203MUC-K5 2CDS273061R0357 4435393 1 0.375
6 S203M-K6UC S203MUC-K6 2CDS273061R0377 4435409 1 0.375
8 S203M-K8UC S203MUC-K8 2CDS273061R0407 4435416 1 0.375
10 S203M-K10UC S203MUC-K10 2CDS273061R0427 4435423 1 0.375
13 S203M-K13UC S203MUC-K13 2CDS273061R0447 4435430 1 0.375
15 S203M-K15UC S203MUC-K15 2CDS273061R0457 4435447 1 0.375
16 S203M-K16UC S203MUC-K16 2CDS273061R0467 4435454 1 0.375
20 S203M-K20UC S203MUC-K20 2CDS273061R0487 4435461 1 0.375
25 S203M-K25UC S203MUC-K25 2CDS273061R0517 4435478 1 0.375
30 S203M-K30UC S203MUC-K30 2CDS273061R0527 4435485 1 0.375
32 S203M-K32UC S203MUC-K32 2CDS273061R0537 4435492 1 0.375
35 S203M-K35UC S203MUC-K35 2CDS273061R0547 4435508 1 0.375
40 S203M-K40UC S203MUC-K40 2CDS273061R0557 4435515 1 0.375
50 S203M-K50UC S203MUC-K50 2CDS273061R0577 4435522 1 0.375
60 S203M-K60UC S203MUC-K60 2CDS273061R0587 4435539 1 0.375
63 S203M-K63UC S203MUC-K63 2CDS273061R0607 4435546 1 0.375
4 0.2 S204M-K0.2UC S204MUC-K0.2 2CDS274061R0087 4437526 1 0.500
0.3 S204M-K0.3UC S204MUC-K0.3 2CDS274061R0117 4437533 1 0.500
0.5 S204M-K0.5UC S204MUC-K0.5 2CDS274061R0157 4437540 1 0.500
0.75 S204M-K0.75UC 2CDS274061R0187 4437557 1 0.500
1 S204M-K1UC S204MUC-K1 2CDS274061R0217 4437564 1 0.500
1.6 S204M-K1.6UC S204MUC-K1.6 2CDS274061R0257 4437571 1 0.500
2 S204M-K2UC S204MUC-K2 2CDS274061R0277 4437588 1 0.500
3 S204M-K3UC S204MUC-K3 2CDS274061R0317 4437595 1 0.500
4 S204M-K4UC S204MUC-K4 2CDS274061R0337 4437601 1 0.500
5 S204M-K5UC S204MUC-K5 2CDS274061R0357 4437618 1 0.500
6 S204M-K6UC S204MUC-K6 2CDS274061R0377 4437625 1 0.500
8 S204M-K8UC S204MUC-K8 2CDS274061R0407 4437632 1 0.500
10 S204M-K10UC S204MUC-K10 2CDS274061R0427 4437649 1 0.500
13 S204M-K13UC S204MUC-K13 2CDS274061R0447 4437656 1 0.500
15 S204M-K15UC S204MUC-K15 2CDS274061R0457 4437663 1 0.500
16 S204M-K16UC S204MUC-K16 2CDS274061R0467 4437670 1 0.500
20 S204M-K20UC S204MUC-K20 2CDS274061R0487 4437687 1 0.500
25 S204M-K25UC S204MUC-K25 2CDS274061R0517 4437694 1 0.500
30 S204M-K30UC S204MUC-K30 2CDS274061R0527 4437700 1 0.500
32 S204M-K32UC S204MUC-K32 2CDS274061R0537 4437717 1 0.500
35 S204M-K35UC S204MUC-K35 2CDS274061R0547 4437724 1 0.500
40 S204M-K40UC S204MUC-K40 2CDS274061R0557 4437731 1 0.500
50 S204M-K50UC S204MUC-K50 2CDS274061R0577 4437748 1 0.500
60 S204M-K60UC S204MUC-K60 2CDS274061R0587 4437755 1 0.500
63 S204M-K63UC S204MUC-K63 2CDS274061R0607 4437762 1 0.500
2C
D
C
02

Rated
current
In
A
Type Part number
for US and
Canada
Order code bbn/
EAN 401361
Packing
unit
PCE
Weight
per PCE
kg
1 0.5 S201M-Z0.5UC S201MUC-Z0.5 2CDS271061R0158 4431111 10 0.125
1 S201M-Z1UC S201MUC-Z1 2CDS271061R0218 4431128 10 0.125
1.6 S201M-Z1.6UC S201MUC-Z1.6 2CDS271061R0258 4431135 10 0.125
2 S201M-Z2UC S201MUC-Z2 2CDS271061R0278 4431142 10 0.125
3 S201M-Z3UC S201MUC-Z3 2CDS271061R0318 4431159 10 0.125
4 S201M-Z4UC S201MUC-Z4 2CDS271061R0338 4431166 10 0.125
5 S201M-Z5UC S201MUC-Z5 2CDS271061R0358 4431173 10 0.125
6 S201M-Z6UC S201MUC-Z6 2CDS271061R0378 4431180 10 0.125
8 S201M-Z8UC S201MUC-Z8 2CDS271061R0408 4431197 10 0.125
10 S201M-Z10UC S201MUC-Z10 2CDS271061R0428 4431203 10 0.125
15 S201M-Z15UC S201MUC-Z15 2CDS271061R0458 4431227 10 0.125
16 S201M-Z16UC S201MUC-Z16 2CDS271061R0468 4431234 10 0.125
20 S201M-Z20UC S201MUC-Z20 2CDS271061R0488 4431241 10 0.125
25 S201M-Z25UC S201MUC-Z25 2CDS271061R0518 4431258 10 0.125
30 S201M-Z30UC S201MUC-Z30 2CDS271061R0528 4431265 10 0.125
32 S201M-Z32UC S201MUC-Z32 2CDS271061R0538 4431272 10 0.125
35 S201M-Z35UC S201MUC-Z35 2CDS271061R0548 4431289 10 0.125
40 S201M-Z40UC S201MUC-Z40 2CDS271061R0558 4431296 10 0.125
50 S201M-Z50UC S201MUC-Z50 2CDS271061R0578 4431302 10 0.125
60 S201M-Z60UC S201MUC-Z60 2CDS271061R0588 4431319 10 0.125
63 S201M-Z63UC S201MUC-Z63 2CDS271061R0608 4431326 10 0.125
2 0.5 S202M-Z0.5UC S202MUC-Z0.5 2CDS272061R0158 4433337 5 0.250
1 S202M-Z1UC S202MUC-Z1 2CDS272061R0218 4433344 5 0.250
1.6 S202M-Z1.6UC S202MUC-Z1.6 2CDS272061R0258 4433351 5 0.250
2 S202M-Z2UC S202MUC-Z2 2CDS272061R0278 4433368 5 0.250
3 S202M-Z3UC S202MUC-Z3 2CDS272061R0318 4433375 5 0.250
4 S202M-Z4UC S202MUC-Z4 2CDS272061R0338 4433382 5 0.250
5 S202M-Z5UC S202MUC-Z5 2CDS272061R0358 4433399 5 0.250
6 S202M-Z6UC S202MUC-Z6 2CDS272061R0378 4433405 5 0.250
8 S202M-Z8UC S202MUC-Z8 2CDS272061R0408 4433412 5 0.250
10 S202M-Z10UC S202MUC-Z10 2CDS272061R0428 4433429 5 0.250
15 S202M-Z15UC S202MUC-Z15 2CDS272061R0458 4433443 5 0.250
16 S202M-Z16UC S202MUC-Z16 2CDS272061R0468 4433450 5 0.250
20 S202M-Z20UC S202MUC-Z20 2CDS272061R0488 4433467 5 0.250
25 S202M-Z25UC S202MUC-Z25 2CDS272061R0518 4433474 5 0.250
30 S202M-Z30UC S202MUC-Z30 2CDS272061R0528 4433481 5 0.250
32 S202M-Z32UC S202MUC-Z32 2CDS272061R0538 4433498 5 0.250
35 S202M-Z35UC S202MUC-Z35 2CDS272061R0548 4433504 5 0.250
40 S202M-Z40UC S202MUC-Z40 2CDS272061R0558 4433511 5 0.250
50 S202M-Z50UC S202MUC-Z50 2CDS272061R0578 4433528 5 0.250
60 S202M-Z60UC S202MUC-Z60 2CDS272061R0588 4433535 5 0.250
63 S202M-Z63UC S202MUC-Z63 2CDS272061R0608 4433542 5 0.250
2C
D
C
02

Rated
current
In
A
Type Part number
for US and
Canada
Order code bbn/
EAN 401361
Packing
unit
PCE
Weight
per PCE
kg
3 0.5 S203M-Z0.5UC S203MUC-Z0.5 2CDS273061R0158 4435553 1 0.375
1 S203M-Z1UC S203MUC-Z1 2CDS273061R0218 4435560 1 0.375
1.6 S203M-Z1.6UC S203MUC-Z1.6 2CDS273061R0258 4435577 1 0.375
2 S203M-Z2UC S203MUC-Z2 2CDS273061R0278 4435584 1 0.375
3 S203M-Z3UC S203MUC-Z3 2CDS273061R0318 4435591 1 0.375
4 S203M-Z4UC S203MUC-Z4 2CDS273061R0338 4435607 1 0.375
5 S203M-Z5UC S203MUC-Z5 2CDS273061R0358 4435614 1 0.375
6 S203M-Z6UC S203MUC-Z6 2CDS273061R0378 4435621 1 0.375
8 S203M-Z8UC S203MUC-Z8 2CDS273061R0408 4435638 1 0.375
10 S203M-Z10UC S203MUC-Z10 2CDS273061R0428 4435645 1 0.375
15 S203M-Z15UC S203MUC-Z15 2CDS273061R0458 4435669 1 0.375
16 S203M-Z16UC S203MUC-Z16 2CDS273061R0468 4435676 1 0.375
20 S203M-Z20UC S203MUC-Z20 2CDS273061R0488 4435683 1 0.375
25 S203M-Z25UC S203MUC-Z25 2CDS273061R0518 4435690 1 0.375
30 S203M-Z30UC S203MUC-Z30 2CDS273061R0528 4435706 1 0.375
32 S203M-Z32UC S203MUC-Z32 2CDS273061R0538 4435713 1 0.375
35 S203M-Z35UC S203MUC-Z35 2CDS273061R0548 4435720 1 0.375
40 S203M-Z40UC S203MUC-Z40 2CDS273061R0558 4435737 1 0.375
50 S203M-Z50UC S203MUC-Z50 2CDS273061R0578 4435744 1 0.375
60 S203M-Z60UC S203MUC-Z60 2CDS273061R0588 4435751 1 0.375
63 S203M-Z63UC S203MUC-Z63 2CDS273061R0608 4435768 1 0.375
4 0.5 S204M-Z0.5UC S204MUC-Z0.5 2CDS274061R0158 4437779 1 0.500
1 S204M-Z1UC S204MUC-Z1 2CDS274061R0218 4437786 1 0.500
1.6 S204M-Z1.6UC S204MUC-Z1.6 2CDS274061R0258 4437793 1 0.500
2 S204M-Z2UC S204MUC-Z2 2CDS274061R0278 4437809 1 0.500
3 S204M-Z3UC S204MUC-Z3 2CDS274061R0318 4437816 1 0.500
4 S204M-Z4UC S204MUC-Z4 2CDS274061R0338 4437823 1 0.500
5 S204M-Z5UC S204MUC-Z5 2CDS274061R0358 4437830 1 0.500
6 S204M-Z6UC S204MUC-Z6 2CDS274061R0378 4437847 1 0.500
8 S204M-Z8UC S204MUC-Z8 2CDS274061R0408 4437854 1 0.500
10 S204M-Z10UC S204MUC-Z10 2CDS274061R0428 4437861 1 0.500
15 S204M-Z15UC S204MUC-Z15 2CDS274061R0458 4437885 1 0.500
16 S204M-Z16UC S204MUC-Z16 2CDS274061R0468 4437892 1 0.500
20 S204M-Z20UC S204MUC-Z20 2CDS274061R0488 4437908 1 0.500
25 S204M-Z25UC S204MUC-Z25 2CDS274061R0518 4437915 1 0.500
30 S204M-Z30UC S204MUC-Z30 2CDS274061R0528 4437922 1 0.500
32 S204M-Z32UC S204MUC-Z32 2CDS274061R0538 4437939 1 0.500
35 S204M-Z35UC S204MUC-Z35 2CDS274061R0548 4437946 1 0.500
40 S204M-Z40UC S204MUC-Z40 2CDS274061R0558 4437953 1 0.500
50 S204M-Z50UC S204MUC-Z50 2CDS274061R0578 4437960 1 0.500
60 S204M-Z60UC S204MUC-Z60 2CDS274061R0588 4437977 1 0.500
63 S204M-Z63UC S204MUC-Z63 2CDS274061R0608 4437984 1 0.500
2C
D
C
02